Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
1 Open Stallion Halter Number In Class : 2
746 Eddie Ravellette East Dakota Diesel
2 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 12
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 752 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
3 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
4 284 Peggy Lyons Best Version In Town
5 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
6 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
7 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
8 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
9 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
10 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 6
1 753 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
2 755 Damita Rudolph Nobel Invitation
3 748 Phaun Robinson Slow Down Elvis
4 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
5 253 Victor Payne TK Shezaspecialinvite
6 746 Eddie Ravellette East Dakota Diesel
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 9
1 756 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
2 752 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
5 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
6 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
7 758 Layla Jennings Invest N A Candy Bar
8 197 Stephanie Dunn Good Time To Style
9 759 Alice Madsen Blondi
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 12
1 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
2 284 Peggy Lyons Best Version In Town
3 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
4 753 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
5 2015 Shanna Neely The Good Storm
6 755 Damita Rudolph Nobel Invitation
7 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
8 757 Trinity Calvin Red Hot and Blazin
9 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
10 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 12
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 6
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
3 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
4 711 Kris White Bonnies Golden Star
5 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
6 253 Victor Payne TK Shezaspecialinvite
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 3
1 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
2 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
94 Charlotte Sherman Miss Kittys Ginger Snap
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 12
1 753 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
2 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
3 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
5 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
6 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
7 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
8 754 Aliesch Vandenberg Mr Simply Bourbon
9 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
10 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 16
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 750 Jordyn Volmerding Miller Lite Time
5 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
6 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
7 757 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
8 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
9 197 Stephanie Dunn Good Time To Style
10 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
10 Shankless Showmanship Number In Class : 5
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
3 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
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11 Select Showmanship (50 & over)

Number In Class :

1 6958
140
202
757
166
122
232

N o 0 N

Laurie Adams
Linda Feltner
Mary Broyles
Damita Rudolph
Susan Amich
Donna Halstead
Cami Mossbrucker

Laid Back and Lazy
Swithed Identity
Chips Dun Rockin
Red Hot and Blazin
This Diesel is Hot
Deluxe Wrapper
Cookies Priss Kid

12 Showmanship - 19 & Over

Number In Class :

1 1800
2 1007
3 246
4 197
5 60
6 181
7 218
8 2424

Whitney Teeters
Danny Clark
Christan Rodenhuis
Stephanie Dunn
Abigail Weidner
Gretchen Weidner
Amanda Veenhuizen
Michelle Jackson

LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
DC Totally UnfHeir

A Lady of Interest

Good Time To Style

Heza Sophistication

Zippin On Command

Gotta Getta Goodbar

The Daily Hour

13 Showmanship -

14 - 18

Number In Class :

1 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
4 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
5 1024 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper
14 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :
1 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
2 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
3 93 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
4 149 Briar Keehn Unil Tts Hot
5 770 Gigi Ghuman Dusty Scion

15 Small Fry Showmanship

Number In Class :

92
2 8

Charlotte Sherman
Avery Feltner

InYur Wildest Dreams
Makers Gold Jackie

16 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1 1108
218
1016
1024
754
94
60
768

0 N o O A~ W N

Maggie Monroe
Amanda Veenhuizen
Josie Fleetwood
Claire Estabrook
Aliesch Vandenberg
Charlotte Sherman
Abigail Weidner
Tricia Ghuman

Another Good Story
Gotta Getta Goodbar
Full Time Rebel

Zippin Loper

Mr Simply Bourbon
Miss Kittys Ginger Snap
Heza Sophistication
Smokey Cutter




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
17 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 4
1 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Shezaspecialinvite
2 386 Don Willen A Good Willen Women
3 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1
1 92 Charlotte Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 11
1 747 Cathy Hewitt Good Way to Rock
2 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 408 Heather Nigg RB Special Charmer
6 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
7 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
8 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
9 60 Abigail Weidner Heza Sophistication
10 231 Addie Whitman Always After
20 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 4
1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 444 Zoe Hawkins T Remember A Dream
3 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
4 231 Addie Whitman Always After
21 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 6
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 394 Justin Strain Most Deckadent
3 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
4 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
5 408 Heather Nigg RB Special Charmer
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
22 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 93 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
2 444 Zoe Hawkins T Remember A Dream
3 149 Briar Keehn Unil Tts Hot
23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 3
1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 11

1 394 Justin Strain
2 140 Linda Feltner

Most Deckadent
Swithed Identity



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Judge: Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 11
3 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
4 757 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
5 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
6 408 Heather Nigg RB Special Charmer
7 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
8 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
9 747 Cathy Hewitt Good Way to Rock
10 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
25 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 8
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
3 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
4 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
5 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
8 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
26 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
27 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 7
1 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
4 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
5 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
6 93 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
28 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
29 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 197 Sydney Morrison Good Time To Style
2 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 762 Lucy Jennings Invest N A Candy Bar
4 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
5 110 Carly Smith Pale Moonlite
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 4

140 Avery Feltner
92 Charlotte Sherman

Swithed Identity
InYur Wildest Dreams



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 4
3 758 Layla Jennings Invest N A Candy Bar
4 756 Liv Burtner Hot Prada
32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 4
1 342 Amy Brockman Imalazy Ace
2 757 Trinity Calvin Red Hot and Blazin
3 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
4 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
33 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 12
1 342 Amy Brockman Imalazy Ace
2 748 Don Willen Slow Down Elvis
3 853 Ruth Jackson Loping to the Polls
4 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
5 1680 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
6 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
7 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
8 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
9 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
10 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 8
1 342 Amy Brockman Ima Lazy Ace
2 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
3 748 Don Willen Slow Down Elvis
4 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
5 7252 Audra Snhyder RR Zippin N Moonlight
6 2675 Colleen Wilson Will Ya Be Sweet
7 1024 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper
8 755 Damita Rudolph Nobel Invitation
35 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 24
1 1680 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
2 342 Amy Brockman Ima Lazy Ace
3 748 Don Willen Slow Down Elvis
4 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
5 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
6 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
7 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
8 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
9 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
10 1288 Emily Fry-Schutt FF Cowboys Chute
36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 9

1

101

Josie Fleetwood

Advantage Maker



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Judge: Alohana Jackson

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class :

2 1024 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper
3 756 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 231 Addie Whitman Always After
6 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
7 6272 Brittney Sharp UF Lethal Cowgirl
8 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
9 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
37 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 11
1 1680 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
2 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
3 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
4 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
5 6272 Audra Snyder UF Lethal Cowgirl
6 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
7 328 Faith Fleetwood Beam on the Rox
8 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
9 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
10 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
39 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 149 Briar Keehn Unil Its Hot
2 770 Gigi Ghuman Dusty Scion
40 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 4
1 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
2 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 1024 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 11

1 1288 Emily Fry-Schutt FF Cowboys Chute

2 181 Kelly West Zippin On Command
3 757 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
4 6272 Brittney Sharp UF Lethal Cowgirl

5 328 Faith Fleetwood Beam on the Rox

6 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good

7 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
8 756 Kathy Curry Hot Prada

9 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
10 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Judge: Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
5 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
6 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
7 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
8 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
9 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
10 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 2675 Colleen Wilson Will Ya Be Sweet
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
4 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
5 328 Faith Fleetwood Beam on the Rox
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
2 149 Briar Keehn Unil Tts Hot
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
5 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
6 1024 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
2 757 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
3 73 Ben Veenhuizen Ovations First
4 1288 Emily Fry-Schutt FF Cowboys Chute
5 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
6 6272 Brittney Sharp UF Lethal Cowgirl
7 750 Jordyn Volmerding Miller Lite Time
48 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 787 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 149 Briar Keehn Unil Tts Hot
49 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 3

1
2

73
45

Ben Veenhuizen
Melissa Veenhuizen

Ovations First
Gettin Good Reviews



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/22/2018 Judge: Alohana Jackson
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
49 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class :
3 768 Tricia Ghuman Smokey Cutter
50 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 171 Darrell Arnett Howie
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
5 29 Suzanne Phillips Stinger
6 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
51 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
1 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
3 171 Darrell Arnett Howie
4 768 Tricia Ghuman Smokey Cutter
53 Open Reining Number In Class :
1 171 Darrell Arnett Howie

2 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys




